
Mushroom Revival Inc.

Daily 10 Powder
Certificate of Analysis

Product Name:
Lost Number:
Date of Manufacture:
Expiration Date:
Quality Assurance Release Date:

Organoleptic - Appearence

Organolepctic - Color

Organoleptic - Aroma

Total Aerobic Plate Count

Total Yeast and Mold

E. Coli

Salmonella

Total Aerobic Plate Count

Conforms to standard (Free flowing Powder)

Conforms to standard (Tan to Brown Powder)

Conforms to standard (Characteristics to 

maple)

NMT 10,000 cfu/g

NMT 1,000 cfu/g

Negative

Negative

NLT 100% of Claim

Conforms

Conforms

Conforms

288 cfu/g

900 cfu/g

Negative

Negative

102%

D-722

D-722

D-722

D-715

D-715

D-715

D-715

1500 mg

Daily 10 Powder
210568
11/04/2021
11/04/2024
11/12/21

Strength Per Unit Dose by Ingredients Addition Verification

Purity

Identity

Test

Test

Test

Method

Method

Method

Release Specification

Release Specification

Release Specification

Results

Results

Results



Mushroom Revival Inc.

Daily 10 Powder
Certificate of Analysis

Chaga Conk (Inontus obliquus) 2:1 Extract


Lion's Mane Mushroom (Hericium erinaceus) 2:1 Extract


Reishi Mushroom (Ganoderma lingzhi) 2:1 Extract


Cordyceps Mushroom (Cordyceps militaris) 2:1 Extract


Maitake Mushroom (Grifola frondosa) 1:1 Extract


Shiitake Mushroom (Lentinula edodes) 1:1 Extract


Turkey Tail Mushroom (Trametes versicolor) 1:1 Extract


Poria Sclerotium (Wolfporia extensa) 1:1 Extract


Phellinus Mushroom (Phellinus linteus) 1:1 Extract


Tremella Mushroom (Tremella fuciformis) 1:1 Extract 

Bulk Density

Moisture (LOD)

FTIR

Arsenic

Cadmium

Lead

Total Mercury

Non-GMO Project Verified

USDA Certified Organic

Perservatives

0.30 g/ml to 0.50 g/ml

NMT 10%

NLT 0.90 Correlation when compared to 

the blend standard

<10 µg/day

<4.1 µg/day

<5 µg/day

<0.3 µg/day

0.39 g/ml

7.03%

0.99 mg

0.27 µg/day

0.45 µg/day

0.42 µg/day

0.04 µg/day

USP<616>-I

D-725

D-823

D-777

D-777

D-777

D-777

Yes

Yes

None

Test

Test

Method

Method

Release Specification

Release Specification

Results

Results

Composition

Heavy Metals

Other Ingredients: Organic Natural Flavors, Monk Fruit Extract



Beta Glucan Profile (Yeast & Mushroom)

Mushroom Revival Inc.

Daily 10 Powder
Certificate of Analysis

Alpha-glucan

Beta-glucan

Total-glucan

 Megazyme - 1,3:1,6 Beta-Glucan

Alex Dorr

Approved

Quality Control November 16th, 2021

16.4

31.8

48.2

%

%

%

1.0

1.0

1.0

12/30/21

12/30/21

12/30/21

Novel Method

Novel Method

Novel Method

Analyte Result Units LOQ Analyzed Method Notes

Nutrition

Country of Manufacture:
State of Manufacture

United States
Florida


