

Product Name:	Daily 10 Powder
Lost Number:	210568
Date of Manufacture:	11/04/2021
Expiration Date:	11/04/2024
Quality Assurance Release Date:	11/12/21

		Identity	
Test	Method	Release Specification	Results
Organoleptic - Appearence Organolepctic - Color Organoleptic - Aroma	D-722 D-722 D-722	Conforms to standard (Free flowing Powder) Conforms to standard (Tan to Brown Powder) Conforms to standard (Characteristics to maple)	Conforms Conforms Conforms
		Purity	
Test	Method	Release Specification	Results
Total Aerobic Plate Count Total Yeast and Mold E. Coli Salmonella	D-715 D-715 D-715 D-715	NMT 10,000 cfu/g NMT 1,000 cfu/g Negative Negative	288 cfu/g 900 cfu/g Negative Negative
Strength Per Unit Dose by Ingredients Addition Verification			

Test	Method	Release Specification	Results
Total Aerobic Plate Count	1500 mg	NLT 100% of Claim	102%



Chaga Conk (Inontus obliquus) 2:1 Extract Lion's Mane Mushroom (Hericium erinaceus) 2:1 Extract Reishi Mushroom (Ganoderma lingzhi) 2:1 Extract Cordyceps Mushroom (Cordyceps militaris) 2:1 Extract Maitake Mushroom (Grifola frondosa) 1:1 Extract Shiitake Mushroom (Lentinula edodes) 1:1 Extract Turkey Tail Mushroom (Trametes versicolor) 1:1 Extract Poria Sclerotium (Wolfporia extensa) 1:1 Extract Phellinus Mushroom (Phellinus linteus) 1:1 Extract Tremella Mushroom (Tremella fuciformis) 1:1 Extract

Composition

Test	Method	Release Specification	Results	
Bulk Density Moisture (LOD) FTIR	USP<616>-I D-725 D-823	0.30 g/ml to 0.50 g/ml NMT 10% NLT 0.90 Correlation when compared to the blend standard	0.39 g/ml 7.03% 0.99 mg	
Heavy Metals				
Test	Method	Release Specification	Results	
Arsenic Cadmium Lead Total Mercury	D-777 D-777 D-777 D-777	<10 μg/day <4.1 μg/day <5 μg/day <0.3 μg/day	0.27 µg/day 0.45 µg/day 0.42 µg/day 0.04 µg/day	

Other Ingredients: Organic Natural Flavors, Monk Fruit Extract

Non-GMO Project Verified	Yes
USDA Certified Organic	Yes
Perservatives	None



Nutrition						
Beta Glucan Profile (Yeast & Mushroom)						
Analyte	Result	Units	LOQ	Analyzed	Method	Notes
Alpha-glucan	16.4	%	1.0	12/30/21	Novel Method	
Beta-glucan	31.8	%	1.0	12/30/21	Novel Method	
Total-glucan	48.2	%	1.0	12/30/21	Novel Method	

1. Megazyme - 1,3:1,6 Beta-Glucan

Country of Manufacture: State of Manufacture United States Florida

Approved

Alex Dorr Quality Control November 16th, 2021